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Effective: November 2017 
 

Company Location Product Contact Name Contact Email 

Arrow Speed Controls Vancouver, British Columbia VFD, Servo John Oldham joldham@arrowspeed.com  

Electronic Drives and Controls Parsippany, New Jersey VFD Bud Dillard Bud.Dillard@ElectronicDrives.com 

Energy Management Corporation Salt Lake City, Utah VFD Jim White Jwhite@emcsolutions.com 

Mantenimiento Electronico y Computacion Azcapotzalco, Mexico VFD Jorge Cervera jcervera@melcsa.com 

MEW de Venezuela Caracas, Venezuela VFD Cesar Cardinale cesar_cardinale@mewdevenezuela.com 

Plant Drives and Systems, Inc Chattanooga, Tennessee VFD Alexander W. MacGregor amacgregor@plantdrives.com 

RHONA S.A. Santiago, Chile VFD Pablo Neweiler pneuweiler@rhona.cl 

Ultatek Monterrey, Mexico VFD, Servo Juan Carlos Ruiz jcruiz@ultatek.com 
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